Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
33
ZAE
Capacitance (µF)
Rated voltage mark
Series identification

Ripple
current
(100 kHz)
(+105 °C)
(mA r.m.s.)
E.S.R.
(100 kHz)
(+20 °C)
(mΩ)
tan d
(120 Hz)
(+20 °C)
Taping
(pcs)
25
33  5  5.8 C 900 80 0.14 EEHZA1E330R 1000
56  6.3  5.8 D 1300 50 0.14 EEHZA1E560P 1000
100  6.3  7.7 D8 2000 30 0.14 EEHZA1E101XP 900
220  8  10.2 F 2300 27 0.14 EEHZA1E221P 500
330  10  10.2 G 2500 20 0.14 EEHZA1E331P 500
35
22  5  5.8 C 900 100 0.12 EEHZA1V220R 1000
27  6.3  5.8 D 1300 60 0.12 EEHZA1V270P 1000
47  6.3  5.8 D 1300 60 0.12 EEHZA1V470P 1000
68  6.3  7.7 D8 2000 35 0.12 EEHZA1V680XP 900
150  8  10.2 F 2300 27 0.12 EEHZA1V151P 500
270  10  10.2 G 2500 20 0.12 EEHZA1V271P 500
50
10  5  5.8 C 750 120 0.10 EEHZA1H100R 1000
22  6.3  5.8 D 1100 80 0.10 EEHZA1H220P 1000
33  6.3  7.7 D8 1600 40 0.10 EEHZA1H330XP 900
68  8  10.2 F 1800 30 0.10 EEHZA1H680P 500
100  10  10.2 G 2000 28 0.10 EEHZA1H101P 500
63
10  6.3  5.8 D 1000 120 0.08 EEHZA1J100P 1000
22  6.3  7.7 D8 1500 80 0.08 EEHZA1J220XP 900
33  8  10.2 F 1700 40 0.08 EEHZA1J330P 500
56  10  10.2 G 1800 30 0.08 EEHZA1J560P 500
80
22  8  10.2 F 1550 45 0.08 EEHZA1K220P 500
33  10  10.2 G 1700 36 0.08 EEHZA1K330P 500
· Please refer to the page of “Refl ow profi le” and “The taping dimensions”.
· When requesting vibration-proof product, please put the last “V” instead to “P”.
Endurance : 105 °C 10000 h
Nov. 201505